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IRAQ 2015 HRP - KEY FACTS

PLANNING FIGURES FOR 2015KEY HUMANITARIAN NEEDS

7.9 M

7.8 M

4.1 M

4.4 M

45 % 

people in need of 
protection assistance

people in need of access to 
essential health services

people in critical need of 
access to WASH

people require food 
assistance

of the people in 
need are children

8.2 M

9.9 M

5.6 M

1.7 M

497.9 M

people currently in need

people estimated to be 
in need by year end

people targeted for 
assistance in this HRP

people covered by 
contingency planning 

funding requested


